

The Gurukul

Affiliated to C.B.S.E Delhi SCHOOL NO.: 81670 (AFF. CODE: 3530447)

Parent Teacher Association

S. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION
1-	Mr. Viren Kapoor	Secretary (Gurukul Foundation Society)
2-	Mr. Neeraj Kapoor	Chairman
3-	Mrs. Vasudha Kapoor	Director
4-	Ms. Malini Sharma	Principal (Army School)
5-	Mr. Prateek Goyal	Principal
6-	Ms. Shubhangi Sharma	Teacher Member
7-	Ms. Minal Badhwar	Teacher Member
8-	Ms. Surbhi Chauhan	Teacher Member
9-	Ms. Meera Madhwal	Parent Member
10-	Ms. Neeti Singhal	Parent Member
11-	Ms. Jagdeep Kaur	Parent Member
12-	Ms. Deepa Lakhera	Parent Member
13-	Mr. Mukesh Kumar	Parent Member
14-	Mr. Kishor Bhatt	Parent Member
15-	Mr. Rajeev Lochan Singh	Parent Member

VILLAGE SHIVLALPUR DALLU, JAITPUR-BAZPUR MARG, KASHIPUR – 244713 Mobile No: +91 8193030303, 9639974422, 9837092182 Website: <u>www.thegurukulfoundation.com</u> Email: <u>contactus@thegurukulfoundation.school</u>